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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

3-4

1327

石倉　成

笹川

池田

末廣　大知 大樹

1311

5-3

2-5

木野東

白人

勇足 2-3

大樹

大野　楓

大和田　凪

西

芽登

豊吉　隼人

白川　奏斗

中士幌

一戸　陽太

池田

芽室

1-6

5-4中札内

棄権

2-4

4-4

組順位

4-1

老月　翠春 上士幌 3-1

選手名 所　属

山内　悠生 更別

林　勇斗 更別

山形　悠人

3-3

上士幌 1-3

浦幌 5-1

札内南

札内南大友　維士

音更

下士幌

3-2

2-1

4-2

1-4

5-2

1-5

4-3

21.86

3 黒 67.96 17.47

4 緑 72.35

33.82

2 赤 72.77 22.28

3 黒 84.31
2 赤

16.02

4 緑 65.54 15.05

66.516 黄

3 黒 63.91 13.42

12.77

17.21

1 白 66.64 16.15

2 赤 67.70

5 青

56.67 6.18

57.85 7.36

58.73 8.24

6 黄

9.75

10.52

4 緑 60.24

62.19

61.01

11.70

61.03 10.54

10.6161.10
4 緑

6 黄

2 赤

5 青

3 黒

5 青

56.126 黄

1.42

54.80 4.31

1 白

57.22 6.73

5.44

1 白 56.91 6.42

55.93

1 白

3 黒

5.63

2 赤

5 青

4 緑

記録

50.49

色

1 白

51.15

51.91

タイム差 備考

0.85

0.66

0.00

56.09 5.60

51.345 青

4-5

63.26

長野　陽琉

忠津　亮太朗 駒場

2025/1/5 9:11

5-5

1338

1301

1312

1324

1325

1310

1329

1334

1302

1309

1305

橋詰　大世

4-6

3-5池田

3-6

内山　究恩

川村　慶

1323 佐藤　佑真

1318

山内　開生 更別

柳町

クラーク大河

中島　航大

櫻井　廉之助

山﨑　工 大樹

髙橋　旺佑

山田　彩登

順位 No.

3年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/1/5

1320

1330

1304

1307

1314

1321

1339

白人

若山　太嗣

2-2

福澤　縁

大道　皐

北栄

1-1

1-2清水　椛二1328

1317

1333

1308

1306

1326

1331

順　位　表
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